
Barrumba Devils

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Coradeschi Nico (06/708) 4 10 2 6 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 5

Brandi Nico (06/709) 4 3 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 9 4 8

Barbagli Davide (06/710) 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 7

Guidelli Gianluca (06/204) 2 0 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 0

Patrizi Alberto (06/215) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Lisi Federigo (06/205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Acquisti Michele (06/712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Certosini Gabriele (06/711) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cini Sergio (06/202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coradeschi Nico 06/708 22 40 1,82

Brandi Nico 06/709 24 40 1,67

Barbagli Davide 06/710 20 39 1,95

Guidelli Gianluca 06/204 20 11 0,55

Patrizi Alberto 06/215 4 6 1,50

Lisi Federigo 06/205 2 1 0,50

Acquisti Michele 06/712 0 0 0,00

Certosini Gabriele 06/711 2 0 0,00

Cini Sergio 06/202 2 0 0,00

Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 6 3 5 4 8

Rotaru Ana Maria (06/031) 3 6 4 9 2 4 2 5 4 9 2 4

Picinotti Luca (06/417) 1 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 5

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 8 1 0 4 5

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 2 0 2 3 4 9 2 3 3 3 3 3

Sbietti Stefano (06/420) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 3

Costanzi Marco (06/419) 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 23 48 2,09

Rotaru Ana Maria 06/031 17 37 2,18

Picinotti Luca 06/417 13 25 1,92

Picinotti Michele 06/418 15 25 1,67

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 16 21 1,31

Sbietti Stefano 06/420 6 11 1,83

Costanzi Marco 06/419 6 5 0,83

Kronen Dart 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 3 4 10

Marcheselli Alessio (06/957) 2 1 4 11 2 3 4 5 2 4 4 4

Nieddu Salvatore (06/1232) 2 5 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 4

Bossini Raoul (06/1548) 4 2 4 5 2 1 2 3 4 3 2 2

Rosadini Giada (06/953) 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 1 2 1 4 6

Butteri Irene (06/950) 2 1 4 1 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 18 44 2,44

Marcheselli Alessio 06/957 18 28 1,56

Nieddu Salvatore 06/1232 14 22 1,57

Bossini Raoul 06/1548 18 16 0,89

Rosadini Giada 06/953 14 13 0,93

Butteri Irene 06/950 14 6 0,43

One Shot And Go

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 4 10 2 2 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 6

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 5 2 6 2 3

Bracci Alice (06/492) 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 5 0 0

Tinti Letizia (06/801) 3 6 2 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 4

Pratoni Sara (06/409) 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5

Severi Adele (06/1567) 1 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Erica 06/560 22 45 2,05

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 18 31 1,72

Bracci Alice 06/492 16 22 1,38

Tinti Letizia 06/801 17 18 1,06

Pratoni Sara 06/409 11 16 1,45

Severi Adele 06/1567 12 6 0,50


